Kola Ljubljanske regije - 2. Kolo

Ljubljana, 8.6.2024

TIM

LJUBLJANA

7. disciplina/event
8.6.2024 - 10:00

M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

Odprto

SLO mladinci 27.74  Stevens Peter John Dubaj/Dubai (UAE) 30.8.2013
SLO kadeti 29.39 Kosirnik Matic Ravne na KoroSkem 29.7.2016
SLO decki 30.48 Knez Lovro Maribor 17.12.2016
SLO decki 30.48 Knez Lovro Maribor 17.12.2016
SLO mlajSi decki 33.88 Vran-Benkovic Bor Kranj 14.7.2019
Tock: FINA 2024
rezultat  tocke
Cicibani
1. Strojan3ek Julian 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 50.20 138
2. Krapez Bor 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 50.24 137
3. Valen&i¢ Dominik 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.00 94
4. Kunsti¢ Kristjan 2015 PK Ljubljana 58.20 88
5. Zivkovié Aleksandar 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.04 80
6. Taljat Marcel 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.55 78
7. Batyrshin Maks 2015 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.18 66
Ml.decki
1. Cerek Maks 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 40.83 256
2. Kos Noel 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 45.66 183
3. Krdzali¢ Jon 2014 SD Riba Ljubljana 46.77 170
4. Potokar lan 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4712 167
5. Znidari¢ Val Aleksej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4719 166
6. GovSe Johan Jani 2014 PK Ljubljana 48.11 156
7. Bishop Oliver James 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 49.68 142
8. Pirman David 2012 SD Riba Ljubljana 52.07 123
9. Majster Val 2013 PK Ljubljana 53.81 112
10. Kacar llan 2013 PK Ljubljana 5389 111
11. Suéur Zirojevié Filip 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5444 108
12. Toprek Marko 2014 PK Ljubljana 55.37 102
13. Lovi€ Arijan 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5556 101
14. Zorc Marco 2014 SD Riba Ljubljana 56.08 99
15. Rink Jakob 2014 PK Ljubljana 56.26 98
16. Andri¢ Filip 2013 PK Ljubljana 56.75 95
17. Matahlija Maks 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.04 89
18. Bursaé Matija 2013 PK Ljubljana 59.94 81
19. Hanki¢ Alan 2013 SD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.37 79
20. DemSar Anze 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.47 71
21. Leskovar Filip 2014 PK Ljubljana 1:04.37 65
22. Kravanja Filip 2014 PK Ljubljana 1:08.80 53
DSQ Pogacar Anze 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.05
SW 4.4 -
DSQ Trajkov Nal 2012 PK Ljubljana 57.99
SW7.1-
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DSQ

Kadeti

Odprto

COX®NOITHWDNE

Hiti Leon
SW7.2-

Lavrih Oskar

Poljak Brin

Levi€nik Borna
Pogacar Dominik
Zagar Jasa

Brolih Matevz
Bacic Sergei
Strojansek Tristan
li¢ Filip

Gruden Jaka
Mahni¢ Dobrovoljc Bor
Vuga Bersnak Miha
Marseti¢ Mark
Cater Gregor Bor
Kolenko Rok

Sokag Sven

Skufca David
Prisiach Matvei
Keber Van

Brajnik Jakob Lun

Brajnik Jakob Lun
Lavrih Oskar
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Strojansek Tristan
lli¢ Filip

Gruden Jaka
Mahni¢ Dobrovoljc Bor
Vuga BerSnak Miha
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rezultat  toCke

1:04.14
39.87 275
40.24 268
4046 263
4049 263
40.88 255
41.28 248
4140 246
41.78 239
4297 220
43.14 217
4321 216
43.79 208
4423 201
4492 192
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39.87 275
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40.83 256
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DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Kolenko Rok

Kos Noel

Sokag Sven

Skufca David
Prisiach Matvei
Krdzali¢ Jon
Potokar lan
Znidarsic¢ Val Aleksej
Govse Johan Jani
Bishop Oliver James
Keber Van
Strojansek Julian
Krapez Bor

Pirman David
Majster Val

Kacar llan

Sudur Zirojevi¢ Filip
Toprek Marko

Lovi¢ Arijan

Zorc Marco

Rink Jakob

Andri¢ Filip
Valen€i¢ Dominik
Matahlija Maks
Kunsti¢ Kristjan
Bursac¢ Matija
Zivkovi¢ Aleksandar
Hanki¢ Alan

Taljat Marcel
Dems3ar Anze
Batyrshin Maks
Leskovar Filip
Kravanja Filip
Pogacar Anze
SW4.4 -

Trajkov Nal
SW7.1-

Hiti Leon
SW7.2-
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PK Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana
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PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
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PK Ljubljana
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PK Olimpija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
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PK Ljubljana

PK Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana

PK Ljubljana

PK Ljubljana

rezultat  toCke

4554 185
4566 183
4584 181
4585 181
4590 180
46.77 170
4712 167
4719 166
48.11 156
49.68 142
49.77 141
50.20 138
50.24 137
52.07 123
5381 112
53.89 111
54.44 108
55.37 102
5556 101
56.08 99
56.26 98
56.75 95
57.00 94
58.04 89
58.20 88
59.94 81
1:00.04 80
1:00.37 79
1:00.55 78
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1:04.18 66
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1:08.80 53
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